



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	885	9811A44	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(225)	3
1	885	9811A43	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(200)	3
2	16	90350 9	STUD (M10 X 1.5 X 64)	4		3
3	16	815443 1	STUD (M10 X 1.5 X 155)	6		3
4	22	32802 2	PIPE PLUG (1/8 IN.)	1		3
5	22	42861 1	PIPE PLUG (3/4-14)	1		3
6		824857 2	WATER DEFLECTOR	6		3
7	21	43278 1	CHECK VALVE	1		3
8	32	830756109	TUBING (6 IN.)	1		3
9	22	822769	CONNECTOR	1		3
10		NSS	PLUG	1		4,3
11	17	67296	CENTER MAIN PIN	3		3
12	17	43044	DOWEL PIN	1		3
13	21	42658 5	CHECK VALVE	2		3
14	22	856842	ELBOW	1		3
15	19	850309	STOP PLUG	6		3
16	10	818934 35	SCREW (M8 X 35)	12		3
17	21	815923 4	CHECK VALVE	2		3
18	10	824461 80	SCREW (M10 X 1.5)	8		3
19	35	834808 3	STRAINER	1		3
20	35	834808 3	STRAINER	1	(S/N-0G911719 & BELOW)	3
21	22	32803	PLUG	1	(S/N-0G911720 & UP)	3
22		821583	PIN	1		3
23	32	99130122	TUBING (22-1/2 IN.)	1		3
24	32	99130122	TUBING (3-3/4 IN.)	1		3
25		NSS	PLUG-SERIAL NUMBER	1		4
26	54	816311	STA-STRAP	4		
27	32	858714	HOSE	1		3
28	54	816311	SPRING CLAMP	2		
29	12	856774	WASHER	10		
30	11	40026 6	NUT	10		
31		821225 1	BRACKET	1		
32	10	821300 16	SCREW (M6 X 16)	2		
33		822486	GUIDE BRACKET	1		
34		828558 1	CRANK POSITION SENSOR	1		
-		<a href="#">854198A99</a>	POWERHEAD	1	(200)	
-		<a href="#">854199A99</a>	POWERHEAD	1	(225)	